
BOYS 2005/2006 Division

Game Day Date Time Location Home Team Away Team

1 Saturday 9/10/2016 Noon LIS 1 Chile - red Brazil - orange

Noon LIS 2 Mexico - lime green Argentina - white

Noon LIS 3 Ecuador - navy blue Venezuela - purple

2 Saturday 9/17/2016 Noon LIS 1 Brazil - orange Venezuela - purple

Noon LIS 2 Chile - red Mexico - lime green

Noon LIS 3 Ecuador - navy blue Argentina - white

3 Saturday 9/24/2016 Noon LIS 1 Venezuela - purple Mexico - lime green

Noon LIS 2 Brazil - orange Ecuador - navy blue

Noon LIS 3 Argentina - white Chile - red

4 Monday 9/26/2016 6:00 PM LIS 1 Argentina - white Brazil - orange

6:00 PM LIS 2 Venezuela - purple Chile - red

6:00 PM LIS 3 Mexico - lime green Ecuador - navy blue

5 Saturday 10/1/2016 Noon LIS 1 Chile - red Ecuador - navy blue

Noon LIS 2 Argentina - white Venezuela - purple

Noon LIS 3 Mexico - lime green Brazil - orange

6 Saturday 10/8/2016 Noon LIS 1 Chile - red Brazil - orange

Noon LIS 2 Mexico - lime green Argentina - white

Noon LIS 3 Ecuador - navy blue Venezuela - purple

7 Saturday 10/15/2016 Noon LIS 1 Brazil - orange Venezuela - purple

Noon LIS 2 Chile - red Mexico - lime green

Noon LIS 3 Ecuador - navy blue Argentina - white

8 Saturday 10/22/2016 Noon LIS 1 Venezuela - purple Mexico - lime green

Noon LIS 2 Brazil - orange Ecuador - navy blue

Noon LIS 3 Argentina - white Chile - red

9 Saturday 10/29/2016 Noon LIS 1 Argentina - white Brazil - orange

Noon LIS 2 Venezuela - purple Chile - red

Noon LIS 3 Mexico - lime green Ecuador - navy blue

10 Saturday 11/5/2016 Noon LIS 1 Chile - red Ecuador - navy blue

Noon LIS 2 Argentina - white Venezuela - purple

Noon LIS 3 Mexico - lime green Brazil - orange

Saturday 11/12/2016 Noon

11 Saturday 11/19/2016 Noon LIS 1

Noon LIS 2

Noon LIS 3

Sunday 11/20/2016

Chile - red

Brazil - orange

Mexico - lime green

Argentina- white

Ecuador - navy blue

Venezuela - purple

RAIN DATE -- IN CASE CLOSING DAY (11/19) GETS RAINED OUT

*******MAKE-UP GAMES (if needed)*******

Third-Place Game: 3rd-Place vs. 4th-Place

Consolation: 5th-Place vs. 6th-Place

Championship: 1st-Place vs. 2nd-Place


